
2020 State Shoot Archery 3D Compound Bow

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Mcbee, Dantin Ray Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 190 190 0 1st
Litton, Khaden Cooper Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 183 183 0 2nd
Wade, Zane Boone Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 173 173 0 3rd
Newell, Jocelynn Pulaski Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 144 144 0 4th
Dowdy, Taylor Cedar Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 133 133 0 5th
Strobel, Tucker Lafayette Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 130 130 0 6th
Washburn, Alden Boone Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 127 127 0 7th
Lidtke, Beau Bates Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 89 89 0 8th
Moser, Anthony Linn Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 88 88 0 9th
Gladbach, Rosslyn Linn Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 83 83 0 10th
Hemmen, Jasyn Lafayette Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 68 68 0
Rodekohr, Elizabeth Lafayette Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 51 51 0
Johnson, Jacob Linn Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 35 35 0

Team Scores
Strobel, Tucker Lafayette Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 130 130 0
Hemmen, Jasyn Lafayette Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 68 68 0
Rodekohr, Elizabeth Lafayette Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 51 51 0
Total Team Score 249 1st

Team Scores
Moser, Anthony Linn Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 88 88 0
Gladbach, Rosslyn Linn Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 83 83 0
Johnson, Jacob Linn Junior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 35 35 0
Total Team Score 206 2nd



2020 State Shoot Archery 3D Compound Bow

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Crews, Grady Cedar Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 245 245 0 1st
Drake, Leann Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 243 243 0 2nd
O'Dell, Silas Ray Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 240 240 0 3rd
Baker, Gage Callaway Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 239 239 0 4th
Litton, Chase Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 208 208 0 5th
Timm, Landry Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 178 178 0 6th
Hanff, Caelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 174 174 0 7th
Wilson, Clayton Boone Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 166 166 0 8th
Bradley, Connor Cedar Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 163 163 0 9th
Newell, Wyatt Pulaski Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 152 152 0 10th
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 145 145 0
Lucas, Alexandra Randolph Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 144 144 0
Loeffler, Paige Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 137 137 0
Gladbach, Payton Linn Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 136 136 0
Boden, Hunter Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 130 130 0
Day, Jefferson Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 121 121 0
Barker, Dae Texas Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 106 106 0
Havens Green, Dawson Texas Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 93 93 0
Huth, Daisie Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 91 91 0
Loeffler, Jeremiah Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 76 76 0
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 72 72 0
Hunter, Lukia Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 66 66 0
Miles, Isabelle Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 49 49 0
Myers, Zenden Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 26 26 0
Hayes, Harper Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 20 20 0

Team Scores
Crews, Grady Cedar Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 245 245 0
Bradley, Connor Cedar Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 163 163 0
Dowdy, Dewey Cedar Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 145 145 0
Total Team Score 553 1st



2020 State Shoot Archery 3D Compound Bow

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Team Scores
Litton, Chase Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 208 208 0
Timm, Landry Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 178 178 0
Day, Jefferson Cooper Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 121 121 0
Total Team Score 507 2nd

Team Scores
Hanff, Caelyn Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 174 174 0
Loeffler, Paige Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 137 137 0
Boden, Hunter Warren Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 130 130 0
Total Team Score 441 3rd

Team Scores
Drake, Leann Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 243 243 0
Rodekohr, Amanda Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 72 72 0
Hunter, Lukia Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 66 66 0
Total Team Score 381 4th

Team Scores
Miles, Isabelle Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 49 49 0
Myers, Zenden Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 26 26 0
Hayes, Harper Lafayette Intermediate Archery 3D - Compound Bow 20 20 0
Total Team Score 95 5th



2020 State Shoot Archery 3D Compound Bow

Full Name (Last, First) County 4-H Age Division Class Name Score #1 Ranking Score Ranking X Score Rank
Miller, Evan Boone Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 259 259 0 1st
Smith, Alex Nodaway Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 250 250 0 2nd
Tharp, Evan Sullivan Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 238 238 0 3rd
Long, Zane Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 228 228 0 4th
Wosoba, Bryce Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 213 213 0 5th
Long, Isaac Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 200 200 0 6th
Bowles, Emily Jasper Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 185 185 0 7th
Polley, Tyler Linn Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 179 179 0 8th
Armentrout, John Bates Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 177 177 0 9th
Long, Rebekah Lee Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 174 174 0 10th
Timm, Seth Cooper Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 167 167 0
Taylor, Carter Cooper Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 157 157 0
Saderstrom, Nathan Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 155 155 0
Hayes, Parker Lafayette Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 146 146 0
Thiessen, Shane Boone Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 139 139 0
Rodekohr, Sonya Lafayette Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 137 137 0
Hullinger, Jodi Putnam Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 133 133 0
Thiessen, Taylor Boone Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 114 114 0

Team Scores
Long, Zane Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 228 228 0
Wosoba, Bryce Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 213 213 0
Long, Isaac Cedar Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 200 200 0
Total Team Score 641 1st

Team Scores
Miller, Evan Boone Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 259 259 0
Thiessen, Shane Boone Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 139 139 0
Thiessen, Taylor Boone Senior Archery 3D - Compound Bow 114 114 0
Total Team Score 512 2nd


	3D Compound

